
Title
Tagline

Contact info, website, social media handles



Elevator pitch goes here
Your what, why, and how



Problem / Opportunity

What is the pain point you’re solving?

Who is experiencing it?



Solution / 
Value Prop

How you solve the 
problem

How you do it 
better/differently



Product 
Demo

Include photos, 
screenshots, mockups, 
video of your product



Market Potential

Who is your market?

How big is your market?



Business 
Model
Describe how 
your company 
will make 
money

Revenue Source

Revenue Source

Revenue Source



Traction

What traction does 
your company have 
today?

Sales, subscribers, 
endorsements, 
organic social 
proof...



Competition

Your 
Logo

Affordable Expensive

Online

Offline



Unfair 
Advantage
Your underlying magic, 
secret sauce, proprietary 
tech, IP, patents, or 
first-mover advantage.



Go-To-Market Plan

Channel 1
Data

Channel 2
Data

Channel 3
Data



Our Team

Wendy Writer
Lorem ipsum dolor sit 

amet, consectetur 
adipiscing elit, sed do 

eiusmod tempor

Ronny Reader Abby Author
Lorem ipsum dolor sit 

amet, consectetur 
adipiscing elit, sed do 

eiusmod tempor

Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur 

adipiscing elit, sed do 
eiusmod tempor

Berry Books
Lorem ipsum dolor sit 

amet, consectetur 
adipiscing elit, sed do 

eiusmod tempor



Milestones

Q1 20XX
Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur

Q3 20XX
Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur

Q2 20XX
Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur

Q3 20XX
Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur

Q2 20XX
Lorem ipsum dolor sit 
amet, consectetur

Q1 
20XX

Q2 
20XX

Q3 
20XX

Q4 
20XX

Q1 
20XX

Q2 
20XX

Q3 
20XX

Q4 
20XX

Q1 
20XX

Q2 
20XX

Q3 
20XX

Q4 
20XX



Asking For
$XM at X valuation



Now--design your pitch deck!

Now that your content is outlined, give it a 
clean, original design!

No budget? Read my post on How to Be Your 
Own Designer and find the right tools to DIY 
your deck design.

https://medium.com/the-new-distributed-workforce/be-your-own-designer-building-your-companys-brand-on-a-budget-6d64a10643dc
https://medium.com/the-new-distributed-workforce/be-your-own-designer-building-your-companys-brand-on-a-budget-6d64a10643dc


OR--hire Rhiannon!

Don’t have time to do your pitch deck 
content/design?

Contact me at payne@rhiannon.io for a 
consultation.

mailto:payne@rhiannon.io

